
Schedule of Classes

2025 Fall MLEC Schooling

Arena 1Sunday, October 5, 2025

PRINTED 10/3/2025 6:40 pm
SEE RIDE TIMES LOOKUP FOR LATEST

Class 299, Amateur Handler Alex Novotny-Pasker at C
8:30 AM 596 Constellation's Painted Shamrock, Amanda Stefen  Adult Am.

8:34 AM 607 Drakaina, Gloria Olson  Adult Am.

Class 300, In-hand - Open Alex Novotny-Pasker at C
8:38 AM 596 Constellation's Painted Shamrock, Amanda Stefen  Adult Am.

8:42 AM 592 Bentley, Teagan Langerud  Adult Am.

8:46 AM 607 Drakaina, Gloria Olson  Adult Am.

Class 340, Combined Novice B Alex Novotny-Pasker at C
8:50 AM 583 Hand Rail, Kristen Coleman  Adult Am.

Class 301, Intro A Alex Novotny-Pasker at C
8:58 AM 586 Adelle, Steph Lingen  Adult Am.

9:05 AM 581 Mischief Managed, Lacey Wolfram  Adult Am.

9:12 AM 582 Benji, Kristi Storey  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 311, Second 2 Alex Novotny-Pasker at C
9:19 AM 300 Princess of Fhire, Natalie Hauf  Adult Am.

Class 306, Training 3 Alex Novotny-Pasker at C
9:26 AM 601 Coal Creek Coda, Ava Sanchez  Jr/Yg Rider

9:33 AM 598 Sierra Jo Impulse, Whitney Sorenson  Jr/Yg Rider

9:40 AM 587 One-Eyed Bandit, Katie Mulbrook  Adult Am.

Class 313, Third 1 Alex Novotny-Pasker at C
9:47 AM 599 This Magic Moment, P.J. Koehler  Open31

Class 307, First Level 1 Alex Novotny-Pasker at C
9:55 AM 609 Zara, Alexis Quintero  Adult Am.

10:02 AM 585 A Touch of Blazing, Amy Jaquinta  Jr/Yg Rider

10:09 AM 601 Coal Creek Coda, Ava Sanchez  Jr/Yg Rider

 - Break 10:16 AM to 10:31 AM -

Class 320, WD Intro 2 Alex Novotny-Pasker at C
10:31 AM 636 Amigo, Gloria Olson  Adult Am.

Class 323, WD Basic 1 Alex Novotny-Pasker at C
10:37 AM 623 Run Forrest Run, Addax Hicks  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 303, Intro C Alex Novotny-Pasker at C
10:43 AM 613 Rockstar, Cayden Brinton  Adult Am.

10:50 AM 581 Mischief Managed, Lacey Wolfram  Adult Am.

10:57 AM 594 Bpm Gold Dust, Kathleen Deal  Adult Am.

11:04 AM 593 Duchess L, Savanna Rowe  Jr/Yg Rider

11:11 AM 627 Marty Gras, Jada Cason  Jr/Yg Rider

11:18 AM 590 Sparkle, Kimber Goehl  Jr/Yg Rider

11:25 AM 595 Princess of Fhire, Olive Brown  Jr/Yg Rider

11:32 AM 589 Intimidating Georgia, Karina Hammer  Adult Am.

11:39 AM 591 Bucket List, Teagan Langerud  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 325, WD Basic 3 Alex Novotny-Pasker at C
11:46 AM 623 Run Forrest Run, Addax Hicks  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 308, First Level 2 Alex Novotny-Pasker at C
11:52 AM 609 Zara, Alexis Quintero  Adult Am.

11:59 AM 615 Soul Vacation, Rorianna Knight  Adult Am.
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Arena 1Sunday, October 5, 2025

PRINTED 10/3/2025 6:40 pm
SEE RIDE TIMES LOOKUP FOR LATEST

Class 304, Training 1 Alex Novotny-Pasker at C
12:06 PM 605 Tobagi Tomayake, Denise Roth  Jr/Yg Rider

12:13 PM 584 Rhyme of Reason, Isabella Kostallari  Jr/Yg Rider

12:20 PM 588 Teddy, Sabrina Moe  Adult Am.

12:27 PM  - Break -  

12:57 PM 579 Olympia XIV, Julie Hixson  Adult Am.

1:04 PM 614 Check Mark, Lizy Tiffany  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 302, Intro B Alex Novotny-Pasker at C
1:11 PM 581 Mischief Managed, Lacey Wolfram  Adult Am.

1:18 PM 582 Benji, Kristi Storey  Jr/Yg Rider

1:25 PM 602 Bon Fire, Cari Schultes  Jr/Yg Rider

1:32 PM 586 Adelle, Steph Lingen  Adult Am.

1:39 PM 629 Alice in Wonderland, Bella Casini  

1:46 PM 618 Skip, Piper Lockhart  Jr/Yg Rider

1:53 PM 590 Sparkle, Kimber Goehl  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 322, WD Intro 4 Alex Novotny-Pasker at C
2:00 PM 636 Amigo, Gloria Olson  Adult Am.

Class 309, First Level 3 Alex Novotny-Pasker at C
2:06 PM 580 Electra, Matayia Hixson  Jr/Yg Rider

2:14 PM 615 Soul Vacation, Rorianna Knight  Adult Am.

Class 305, Training 2 Alex Novotny-Pasker at C
2:22 PM 606 Lord of the Breeze, Heather Huntoon  Adult Am.

2:29 PM 587 One-Eyed Bandit, Katie Mulbrook  Adult Am.

2:36 PM 584 Rhyme of Reason, Isabella Kostallari  Jr/Yg Rider

2:43 PM 605 Tobagi Tomayake, Denise Roth  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 319, WD Intro 1 Alex Novotny-Pasker at C
2:50 PM 628 Alice in Wonderland, Tiffany Grace  Jr/Yg Rider

 - Arena Done 2:56 PM -
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